
 
 

 

         MONDAY         TUESDAY                        WEDNESDAY         THURSDAY                                  FRIDAY 
 

  

         

 

 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

1
  

Time Travelers  Skate Station 
1:00-4:00 

 
   

 Treasure Hunt 
 

 Mickle Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Jump Rope  
Contest 

 

  

         

 

 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

2
  

Fear Factor 

 

 Chuck E. 
Cheese 

12:30-5:30 
 

Bring lunch 
 

 Talent Show 
   

 Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
 

 Make Tie Dye 
Shirts 

 
 

  

         

 

 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

3
  

Spies and CSI’s 
 

 IFAS Fishing 
9:00-12:00 

 

 Bubblegum 
Blowing 
Contest 

 

 Westside Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Wear Tie Dye 
Shirts 

 
 
 

  

         

 

 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

4
  

Party in the 
USA 

   
 

 Flip Factory 
1:15-4:30 

   

 No camp 
Happy 4th of 

July! 
 

 Mickle Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 BBQ 

  

         

 

KIDS CAMP CALENDAR 
                                    JUNE/JULY 



 
 

 

    MONDAY                    TUESDAY WEDNESDAY     THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

  

         

 

 9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

5
  

Under the Big 
Top 

 Silver Glen 
Springs  

10:00-5:30 

 

  Oreo  
Stacking 
Contest 

  

 Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Magic Show 

 
 

  

         

 

 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

6
  

Space 
 

 

 Planetarium & 
Zoo 

12:00-3:00 
 
 

 Doughnut 
Eating Contest 

 

 Westside Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Watermelon 
Spitting 
Contest 

 

 

  

         

 

 23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

7
  

Challenge 
Week 

 
 
 

 Movies 
Tentative 

 

 

 Ice Cream 
Party! 

 
 

 Mickle Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Wave 
Olympics 

 

 

 30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 

8
  

Aloha 
 

 Blue Springs 
10:00-5:30 

 

 Wear Tie  
Dye Shirts 

 

 Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 

 Pizza Party 

 

 
 
 

 

KIDS CAMP CALENDAR 
                                    JULY/AUGUST 


