## KIDS CAMP CALENDAR

## JUNE/JULY

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	11	12	13	14	15
	Time Travelers	Skate Station	Treasure Hunt	Mickle Pool	Jump Rope
н		1:00-4:00		1:00-4:00	Contest
	18	19	20	21	22
	Fear Factor	Chuck E. Cheese	Talent Show	Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00	Make Tie Dye Shirts
2		12:30-5:30	THE	1.00-4.00	3111113
		Bring lunch	TALENI		
	25	26	27	28	29
	Spies and CSI's	IFAS Fishing	Bubblegum	Westside Pool	Wear Tie Dye
m		9:00-12:00	Blowing Contest	1:00-4:00	Shirts
	2	3	4	5	6
	Party in the	Flip Factory	No camp	Mickle Pool	BBQ
	USA	1:15-4:30	Happy 4 <sup>th</sup> of July!	1:00-4:00	
4					5 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n 2 n

## KIDS CAMP CALENDAR

## JULY/AUGUST

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	9	10	11	12	13
ហ	Under the Big Top	Silver Glen Springs 10:00-5:30	Oreo Stacking Contest	Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00	Magic Show
	16	17	18	19	20
9	Space	Planetarium & Zoo	Doughnut Eating Contest	Westside Pool 1:00-4:00	Watermelon Spitting
		12:00-3:00			Contest
	23	24	25	26	27
	Challenge Week	Movies Tentative	Ice Cream Party!	Mickle Pool 1:00-4:00	Wave Olympics
7		ADMIT			SSS
	30	31	1	2	3
<b>∞</b>	Aloha	Blue Springs 10:00-5:30	Wear Tie Dye Shirts	Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00	Pizza Party